Pullman Community Montessori
Payroll Summary
Feb-24

Pay Code Totals
Custodian / Bus Driver
Kitchen Staff

Office Administration
School Administration
Special Education Staff
Student Support Staff
Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Total

Deduction Totals

State Pension

State Employees Benefits Board
Supplemental LTD

Wage Garnishments

Federal Income Tax

Social Security

Medicare

WA CARES

WA Workers' Comp Insurance

WA Family and Medical Leave Insurance
Total

Benefits Totals

State Pension

State Employees Benefits Board
Social Security

Medicare

WA SUI

WA EAF

Health Savings Account

WA Workers' Comp Insurance
Total

Direct Deposit Total
Manual Checks Total

PULLMAN COMMUNITY
MONTESSORI

4,763.71
7,245.39
9,439.45
15,008.34
6,594.62
41,251.53
2,495.72
23,796.67
110,595.43

7,676.66
2,086.50
306.19
7,082.68
3,103.10
1,573.35
641.45
482.71
584.60
23,537.24

11,036.82
22,550.00
3,103.10
1,573.35
995.37
33.20
988.68
40,280.52

87,058.19



