Pullman Community Montessori Payroll Summary

Feb-24

PULLMAN COMMUNITY MONTESSORI

	MONTESSORI
Pay Code Totals	
Custodian / Bus Driver	4,763.71
Kitchen Staff	7,245.39
Office Administration	9,439.45
School Administration	15,008.34
Special Education Staff	6,594.62
Student Support Staff	41,251.53
Substitute Teacher	2,495.72
Teacher	23,796.67
Total	110,595.43
<u>Deduction Totals</u>	
State Pension	7,676.66
State Employees Benefits Board	2,086.50
Supplemental LTD	306.19
Wage Garnishments	-
Federal Income Tax	7,082.68
Social Security	3,103.10
Medicare	1,573.35
WA CARES	641.45
WA Workers' Comp Insurance	482.71
WA Family and Medical Leave Insurance	584.60
Total	23,537.24
Benefits Totals	
State Pension	11,036.82
State Employees Benefits Board	22,550.00
Social Security	3,103.10
Medicare	1,573.35
WA SUI	995.37
WA EAF	33.20
Health Savings Account	-
WA Workers' Comp Insurance	988.68
Total	40,280.52
Direct Deposit Total	87,058.19

Manual Checks Total